
Hcp Total
Inicial 1ª P. 2ª P. 3ª P. 4ª P. 5ª P. 1º Mej. 2ª Mej. 3ª Mej. Puntos Open

1 TORRES YAÑEZ, Jorge M Mayor 8,0 29 27 0 0 0 29 27 0 56

2 VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo M Senior 5,7 26 23 0 0 0 26 23 0 49

3 LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan J M Senior 12,3 20 26 0 0 0 26 20 0 46

4 SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio M Mayor 11,0 21 23 0 0 0 23 21 0 44

5 GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago M Mayor 14,1 24 19 0 0 0 24 19 0 43

6 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique M Senior 16,1 15 21 0 0 0 21 15 0 36

7 LOSADA BLANCO, A. Adrian M Mayor 17,2 16 17 0 0 0 17 16 0 33

8 MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian M Mayor 8,6 18 15 0 0 0 18 15 0 33

9 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando M Mayor 13,7 12 20 0 0 0 20 12 0 32

10 BALSA ESTEBANEZ, Alvaro M Senior 3,2 0 29 0 0 0 29 0 0 29

11 VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa F Mayor 15,8 12 16 0 0 0 16 12 0 28

12 LOPEZ SACO, Felipe M Mayor 11,1 18 10 0 0 0 18 10 0 28

13 TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar M Mayor 10,4 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 0 26

14 TABOADA RILO, Roi M Mayor 7,3 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH

Pos. Jugador Sexo Nivel
Resultados Tres Mejores

14 TABOADA RILO, Roi M Mayor 7,3 25 0 0 0 0 25 0 0 25

15 VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel M Senior 6,9 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 0 23

16 VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto M Mayor 17,1 10 12 0 0 0 12 10 0 22

17 ROIS NOYA,Rosa F Senior 19,2 8 13 0 0 0 13 8 0 21

18 BALBOA ALONSO, Jesus M Mayor 12,4 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

19 FERNANDEZ SEOANE, Paulino M Senior 10,6 20 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 20

20 DOPICO DOPICO, Jose Manuel M Mayor 16,6 7 12 0 0 0 12 7 0 19

21 MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto M Mayor 10,2 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19

22 RIO ALEJOS-PITA, Angel M Senior 11,9 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

23 RIOS ARIAS, Antonio M Senior 18,2 11 6 0 0 0 11 6 0 17

24 FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus M Senior 15,4 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 17

25 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel M M Senior 12,4 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 16

26 TRINIDAD PEREZ, Marco M Mayor 14,3 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 15

27 FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio M Senior 16,2 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 12

28 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Armando M Mayor 22,0 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

29 ROZAS BELLO, Alicia F Senior 18,7 0 11 0 0 0 11 0 0 11

30 NUÑEZ GARCIA, Juan Manuel M Mayor 26,0 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 7

31 GRANDE VELOSO, Luis M Mayor 36,0 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 5

32 GARCIA VARELA, Miguel M Mayor 25,2 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4



Hcp Total
Inicial 1ª P. 2ª P. 3ª P. 4ª P. 5ª P. 1º Mej. 2ª Mej. 3ª Mej. Puntos Open

1 LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan J M Senior 12,3 35 41 0 0 0 41 35 0 76

2 TORRES YAÑEZ, Jorge M Mayor 8,0 37 36 0 0 0 37 36 0 73

3 GARCIA FERNANDEZ,Santiago M Mayor 14,1 41 32 0 0 0 41 32 0 73

4 SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio M Mayor 11,0 35 35 0 0 0 35 35 0 70

5 VAZQUEZ RIO,Eduardo M Senior 5,7 32 30 0 0 0 32 30 0 62

6 RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando M Mayor 13,7 26 36 0 0 0 36 26 0 62

7 MOSTEIRIN T,Alfredo Christian M Mayor 8,6 28 25 0 0 0 28 25 0 53

8 LOPEZ SACO, Felipe M Mayor 11,1 32 20 0 0 0 32 20 0 52

9 TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar M Mayor 10,4 37 0 0 0 0 37 0 0 37

10 BALBOA ALONSO, Jesus M Mayor 12,4 34 0 0 0 0 34 0 0 34

11 BALSA ESTEBANEZ, Alvaro M Senior 3,2 0 33 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

12 TABOADA RILO, Roi M Mayor 7,3 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

13 FERNANDEZ SEOANE, Paulino M Senior 10,6 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

14 MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto M Mayor 10,2 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32

15 VIZCAINO LOPEZ, Manuel M Senior 6,9 0 31 0 0 0 31 0 0 31

16 RIO ALEJOS-PITA, Angel M Senior 11,9 0 31 0 0 0 31 0 0 31

Tres Mejores

CLASIFICACIÓN HANDICAP 

Pos. Jugador Sexo Nivel
Resultados

PRIMERA CATEGORÍA

16 RIO ALEJOS-PITA, Angel M Senior 11,9 0 31 0 0 0 31 0 0 31

17 PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel M M Senior 12,4 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

18 TRINIDAD PEREZ, Marco M Mayor 14,3 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

Hcp Total
Inicial 1ª P. 2ª P. 3ª P. 4ª P. 5ª P. 1º Mej. 2ª Mej. 3ª Mej. Puntos Open

1 PRIETO FERNANDEZ, Enrique M Senior 16,1 34 38 0 0 0 38 34 0 72

2 LOSADA BLANCO, A. Adrian M Mayor 17,2 34 35 0 0 0 35 34 0 69

3 VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa F Mayor 15,8 27 35 0 0 0 35 27 0 62

4 ROIS NOYA,Rosa F Senior 19,2 27 35 0 0 0 35 27 0 62

5 VARELA COSTOYA,Alberto M Mayor 17,1 28 28 0 0 0 28 28 0 56

6 DOPICO DOPICO, Jose Manuel M Mayor 16,6 23 26 0 0 0 26 23 0 49

7 RIOS ARIAS, Antonio M Senior 18,2 25 20 0 0 0 25 20 0 45

8 FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus M Senior 15,4 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

9 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Armando M Mayor 22,0 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33

10 ROZAS BELLO, Alicia F Senior 18,7 0 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30

11 FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio M Senior 16,2 28 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 28

12 NUÑEZ GARCIA, Juan Manuel M Mayor 26,0 27 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 27

13 GARCIA VARELA, Miguel M Mayor 25,2 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 21

14 GRANDE VELOSO, Luis M Mayor 36,0 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18

SEGUNDA CATEGORÍA
Pos. Jugador Sexo Nivel

Resultados Tres Mejores


